
ROUTE NO 3 

Route Name 
UJJAIN- MAKSI ROAD- 

TOWER 

Driver Name & PHONE 
MOOLCHAND DADA 

8959397545 
BUS NO MP13-P-0959 

BUS STOP TIMING 
MAKSI ROAD 

KANCHANPURA 
8.00 

NAKSHATRA 8.10 
DHARAMKAANTA 8.15 

MOHAN NAGAR 8.20 
GAYATRI NAGAR 8.22 

INDIRA NAGAR CIRCLE 8.25 
INDIRA NAGAR SQUARE 8.26 

INDIRA NAGAR 90 QTR 8.27 

MANGALNATH KHAD 
CHOURAHA 

8.30 

JAAT DHARMSHALA 8.35 
LALBAI PURVE SQUARE 8.36 

PATEL NAGAR PUMP 8.37 
NIKAS SQUARE 8.38 

GADI ADDA 8.40 
NAGAR NIGAM 8.42 

PRAKASH PUMP KOYLA 
FATHAK 

8.44 

CHARAK BHAVAN 8.46 
CHAMUNDA MATA 8.48 

TOWER 8.50 
3 BATTI CHOURAHA 8.52 

AASHRAY HOTEL 8.52 
DASSERA MAIDAN SQR 8.55 

TARANTAL APNA SWEETS 8.56 
LOTUS SQR 8.58 

RTO OFFICE BHARATPURI 9.00 
TRAFFIC THANA 9.05 

GARDEN 9.05 
ASHOK TYRE NANAKHEDA 9.10 

AVANTIKA UNIVERSITY 9.30 
PARKING AT UJJAIN  

 


